
BAMBINO AGRO TNDUSTRIES LIMITED

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400001

Scrip Code: 519295

Dear Sir,Madam,

Sub: Intimation as nler Resulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listins Oblisatiom and Disclosure
Reouiredents) Resulatiotrs. 2015

Please find enolosed the intimation letter dated 14h Match 2022, received fiom our RTA
M/s. L'Iin Technologies hivate Limited, providing information regarding issue of duplicate
share certificales to the shareholders ofthe Company.

This .ioformation is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligatiorc and Disclosure Requircments) Regulations, 2015.

Kinally:talig,the same on your records.

Yoir$ ,Faithfi. Iy,

WE BRING HEALTH,
Regd. oflice: 4E, Surya Tdwers, Sardar Patel

E-mail: ho.hr@bambinoagro.com

TASTE AND CONVENIENCE TO LIFE
Foad, Secunderabad - 500 003, Telangana, lndia. ph: +91-40-44963322

CIN: L1 5440TG 1 983 P1C004363 www.bambin0agr0.com

Company Secretary
EncL: a/a
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Ref No. : KFPL/BAL/2022                                                                                      
Date       : 14.03.2022 
 
 
BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001 
 
Unit: Bambino Agro Industries Limited  
 
Dear Sirs, 

This is to bring your kind notice that instructions of stop transfer record by us against the following shares as the shareholders 
had requested us for issue of duplicate share certificates. The details are given below:  

 
 

SL 
NO 

FOLIO NO NAME CERTIFICATE 
NO 

DIST NO SHAR 
ES 

FV 

    From - To   

1 BAL007811 NILACHAL TALUKDAR 39542 3954101-3954200 100 10/- 

 
2 

 
BAL006592 

 G V UMA & N V 
RAMANAMURTHY 

 
37635 

 
3763401-3763500 

 
100 

 
10/- 

 
3 

 
BAL006592 

G V UMA & N V 
RAMANAMURTHY 

 

37637 

 
3763601-3763700 

 
100 

 
10/- 

 

 

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.       
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For KFin Technologies Limited 
 

 
 
C Shobha Anand 
Dy. Vice President 
 
Cc to: Bambino Agro Industries Limited  
 


