## **BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**



15<sup>th</sup> March, 2022

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 519295

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Intimation as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation letter dated 14<sup>th</sup> March 2022, received from our RTA – M/s. KFin Technologies Private Limited, providing information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Yours Faithfully, For Bambino Agro Industries Limited

Nik lakas ta bilang patén sing Alipakas ng Propinsi ng Pasis

Ritu Tiwary Company Secretary Encl.: a/a



## WE BRING HEALTH, TASTE AND CONVENIENCE TO LIFE

Regd. Office: 4E, Surya Towers, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad - 500 003, Telangana, India. Ph: +91-40-44363322 E-mail: ho.hr@bambinoagro.com CIN: L15440TG1983PLC004363 www.bambinoagro.com



Ref No. : KFPL/BAL/2022 Date : 14.03.2022

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

**Unit: Bambino Agro Industries Limited** 

Dear Sirs,

This is to bring your kind notice that instructions of stop transfer record by us against the following shares as the shareholders had requested us for issue of duplicate share certificates. The details are given below:

SL NO	FOLIO NO	NAME	CERTIFICATE NO	DIST NO	SHAR ES	FV
				From - To		
1	BAL007811	NILACHAL TALUKDAR	39542	3954101-3954200	100	10/-
2	BAL006592	G V UMA & N V RAMANAMURTHY	37635	3763401-3763500	100	10/-
3	BAL006592	G V UMA & N V RAMANAMURTHY	37637	3763601-3763700	100	10/-

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

C Shobha Anand Dy. Vice President

Cc to: Bambino Agro Industries Limited

KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana – 500032, India

CIN: U72400TG2017PLC117649